
 

Neighborhood Association Outdoor Movies with Parks Dept co-sponsorship 

Summer 2014 
 

1. Friday, June 13  Wilder Park, Scott Vanidestine (920) 676-1617 

Wilder Park behind park shelter 

Movie: Mr. Peabody and Sherman 

 

2. Friday, June 20  Woodside Heights, Adam Moore (425) 241-0434 

3367 Heaven Dr. 

Movie: The Croods 

 

3. Saturday, June 21  Three Corners, Emily Jacobson (920) 609-8169 

Behind I Mart Pub & Grill, 1583 Main St. Access through Elizabeth St. 

Movie: How to Train your Dragon 

 

4. Saturday, June 28  Fort Howard, Lisa Anderson, (920) 606-3869 

Ft Howard Park behind Jefferson Elementary 

Movie: How to Train your Dragon 

 

5. Friday, July 11   Wilder Park, Scott Vanidestine (920) 676-1617 

Wilder Park behind park shelter 

Movie: 

 

6. Friday, July 25   Wilder Park, Scott Vanidestine (920) 676-1617 

Wilder Park behind park shelter 

Movie: 

 

7. Saturday, July 26  John Muir Park, Carolyn MacKenna (920) 494-5486 

John Muir Park 

Movie: 

 

8. Thursday, August 21  GBNLC, Caitlin Green (920) 448-3150 

Shopko Landing, City Deck 

Movie: 

 

9. Friday, August 22  Wilder Park, Scott Vanidestine (920) 676-1617 



Wilder Park behind Park Shelter 

Movie: 

 

10.  Wednesday, August 27 Astor Park, Molly Martzke (920) 437-7370 

St. James Park 

Movie: 

 

11. Friday, September 5  Red Smith, Jane Hansen (920) 497-8463 

Red Smith Park 

Movie: 

 

12. Saturday, September 13 Fisk Addition, Joy Glass (920) 371-2565 

Fisk Park between pavilion and goal posts 

Movie: 

 

13. Saturday, September 20 McAuliffe Park, Craig Runnoe (920) 606-3869  

Date and location not yet confirmed 

Movie: 

 

Movies begin at dusk 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Have questions? Contact Caitlin Green, Neighborhood Support Specialist 

920.448.3150 

caitlingr@greenbaywi.gov 

100 N. Jefferson Street 

Green Bay, WI 54301 

mailto:caitlingr@greenbaywi.gov

